A sustainable spot in
a small and subtle
design
GreenSpace Evo Mini Adjustable
GreenSpace Evo Mini Adjustable is a miniaturized accent spot with a subtle and
neutral design which can be aimed up to 30 degrees. This makes the product an
ideal choice for fashion, hospitality and residential applications. The 3D printed
housing is crafted from at least 65% recycled or bio-circular materials, while the

Product family code RS321B
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
59065600 RS321B 17S/PW940 DIA-E
HWB FG GR
4000 K >90 128 lm/W 1,700 lm
59078600 RS321B 12S/PW940 PSU-E
HNB FG GR
4000 K >90 119 lm/W 1,200 lm
58995700 RS321B 17S/840 PSU-E
HMB BK
4000 K >80 133 lm/W 1,700 lm
58997100 RS321B 20S/830 PSU-E
HWB BK
3000 K >80 122 lm/W 2,000 lm
59064900 RS321B 7S/PC930 PSU-E
HMB FG BK
3000 K >90 105 lm/W 700 lm
59074800 RS321B 7S/PW930 PSU-E
HWB BK
3000 K >90 120 lm/W 700 lm
59075500 RS321B 7S/PW940 PSU-E
HWB BK
4000 K >90 127 lm/W 700 lm
59079300 RS321B 12S/PC930 WIA-E
HMB BK
3000 K >90 117 lm/W 1,200 lm
58996400 RS321B 17S/PC930 WIA-E
HMB WH
3000 K >90 111 lm/W 1,700 lm
58998800 RS321B 20S/PW940 DIA-E
HMB WH
4000 K >90 128 lm/W 2,000 lm
59066300 RS321B 20S/PW930 WIA-E
HMB WH
3000 K >90 122 lm/W 2,000 lm
59072400 RS321B 7S/830 PSU-E
HWB WH
3000 K >80 118 lm/W 700 lm
59073100 RS321B 7S/840 PSU-E
HVWB WH
4000 K >80 123 lm/W 700 lm
59076200 RS321B 12S/830 PSU-E
HWB WH
3000 K >80 127 lm/W 1,200 lm
GreenSpace Evo Mini Adjustable
3Product family leaflet, 2024, August 22 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
59077900 RS321B 12S/PW930 PSU-E
HMB FG WH
3000 K >90 121 lm/W 1,200 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
59065600 RS321B 17S/PW940 DIA-E HWB
FG GR
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
59078600 RS321B 12S/PW940 PSU-E HNB
FG GR
High-reflective metal reflector Narrow
beam 10 to 20 degrees
58995700 RS321B 17S/840 PSU-E HMB
BK
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
58997100 RS321B 20S/830 PSU-E HWB
BK
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
59064900 RS321B 7S/PC930 PSU-E HMB
FG BK
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
59074800 RS321B 7S/PW930 PSU-E HWB
BK
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
59075500 RS321B 7S/PW940 PSU-E HWB
BK
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
59079300 RS321B 12S/PC930 WIA-E HMB
BK
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
58996400 RS321B 17S/PC930 WIA-E HMB
WH
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
58998800 RS321B 20S/PW940 DIA-E
HMB WH
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
59066300 RS321B 20S/PW930 WIA-E
HMB WH
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
59072400 RS321B 7S/830 PSU-E HWB
WH
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
59073100 RS321B 7S/840 PSU-E HVWB
WH
High-reflective metal reflector Wide
beam 40 to 80 degrees
59076200 RS321B 12S/830 PSU-E HWB
WH
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
59077900 RS321B 12S/PW930 PSU-E
HMB FG WH
High-reflective metal reflector Medium
beam 20 to 40 degrees
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
59065600 RS321B 17S/PW940 DIA-E HWB FG GR 13.8 W
59078600 RS321B 12S/PW940 PSU-E HNB FG GR 10.4 W
58995700 RS321B 17S/840 PSU-E HMB BK 13.9 W
58997100 RS321B 20S/830 PSU-E HWB BK 17.9 W
59064900 RS321B 7S/PC930 PSU-E HMB FG BK 6.6 W
59074800 RS321B 7S/PW930 PSU-E HWB BK 6.6 W
59075500 RS321B 7S/PW940 PSU-E HWB BK 6.6 W
59079300 RS321B 12S/PC930 WIA-E HMB BK 10 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
58996400 RS321B 17S/PC930 WIA-E HMB WH 17.7 W
58998800 RS321B 20S/PW940 DIA-E HMB WH 17.9 W
59066300 RS321B 20S/PW930 WIA-E HMB WH 17.7 W
59072400 RS321B 7S/830 PSU-E HWB WH 6.6 W
59073100 RS321B 7S/840 PSU-E HVWB WH 6.6 W
59076200 RS321B 12S/830 PSU-E HWB WH 10.3 W
59077900 RS321B 12S/PW930 PSU-E HMB FG WH 10.2 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
59065600 RS321B 17S/PW940 DIA-E HWB FG GR Yes
59078600 RS321B 12S/PW940 PSU-E HNB FG GR No
58995700 RS321B 17S/840 PSU-E HMB BK No
58997100 RS321B 20S/830 PSU-E HWB BK No
59064900 RS321B 7S/PC930 PSU-E HMB FG BK No
59074800 RS321B 7S/PW930 PSU-E HWB BK No
59075500 RS321B 7S/PW940 PSU-E HWB BK No
59079300 RS321B 12S/PC930 WIA-E HMB BK Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
58996400 RS321B 17S/PC930 WIA-E HMB WH Yes
58998800 RS321B 20S/PW940 DIA-E HMB WH Yes
59066300 RS321B 20S/PW930 WIA-E HMB WH Yes
59072400 RS321B 7S/830 PSU-E HWB WH No
59073100 RS321B 7S/840 PSU-E HVWB WH No
59076200 RS321B 12S/830 PSU-E HWB WH No
59077900 RS321B 12S/PW930 PSU-E HMB FG WH No
Mechanical and Housing
GreenSpace Evo Mini Adjustable
4Product family leaflet, 2024, August 22 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
Ingress
protection code
59065600 RS321B 17S/PW940 DIA-E HWB FG GR Gray IP20/54
59078600 RS321B 12S/PW940 PSU-E HNB FG GR Gray IP20/54
58995700 RS321B 17S/840 PSU-E HMB BK Black IP20
58997100 RS321B 20S/830 PSU-E HWB BK Black IP20
59064900 RS321B 7S/PC930 PSU-E HMB FG BK Black IP20/54
59074800 RS321B 7S/PW930 PSU-E HWB BK Black IP20
59075500 RS321B 7S/PW940 PSU-E HWB BK Black IP20
59079300 RS321B 12S/PC930 WIA-E HMB BK Black IP20
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
Ingress
protection code
58996400 RS321B 17S/PC930 WIA-E HMB WH White IP20
58998800 RS321B 20S/PW940 DIA-E HMB WH White IP20
59066300 RS321B 20S/PW930 WIA-E HMB WH White IP20
59072400 RS321B 7S/830 PSU-E HWB WH White IP20
59073100 RS321B 7S/840 PSU-E HVWB WH White IP20
59076200 RS321B 12S/830 PSU-E HWB WH White IP20
59077900 RS321B 12S/PW930 PSU-E HMB FG WH White IP20/54
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Stroboscopic effect visibility
measure (SVM)
59065600 RS321B 17S/PW940 DIA-E HWB FG GR 0.4
59078600 RS321B 12S/PW940 PSU-E HNB FG GR 0.4
58995700 RS321B 17S/840 PSU-E HMB BK 0.4
58997100 RS321B 20S/830 PSU-E HWB BK 0.4
59064900 RS321B 7S/PC930 PSU-E HMB FG BK 0.4
59074800 RS321B 7S/PW930 PSU-E HWB BK 0.4
59075500 RS321B 7S/PW940 PSU-E HWB BK 0.4
59079300 RS321B 12S/PC930 WIA-E HMB BK 0.5
Order Code Full Product Name
Stroboscopic effect visibility
measure (SVM)
58996400 RS321B 17S/PC930 WIA-E HMB WH 0.5
58998800 RS321B 20S/PW940 DIA-E HMB WH 0.4
59066300 RS321B 20S/PW930 WIA-E HMB WH 0.5
59072400 RS321B 7S/830 PSU-E HWB WH 0.4
59073100 RS321B 7S/840 PSU-E HVWB WH 0.4
59076200 RS321B 12S/830 PSU-E HWB WH 0.4
59077900 RS321B 12S/PW930 PSU-E HMB FG WH 0.4
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
59065600 RS321B 17S/PW940 DIA-E HWB FG GR (0.374, 0.364) SDCM <2
59078600 RS321B 12S/PW940 PSU-E HNB FG GR (0.374, 0.364) SDCM <2
58995700 RS321B 17S/840 PSU-E HMB BK (0.382, 0.380) SDCM <3
58997100 RS321B 20S/830 PSU-E HWB BK (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <3
59064900 RS321B 7S/PC930 PSU-E HMB FG BK (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
59074800 RS321B 7S/PW930 PSU-E HWB BK (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
59075500 RS321B 7S/PW940 PSU-E HWB BK (0.374, 0.364) SDCM <2
59079300 RS321B 12S/PC930 WIA-E HMB BK (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
58996400 RS321B 17S/PC930 WIA-E HMB WH (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
58998800 RS321B 20S/PW940 DIA-E HMB WH (0.374, 0.364) SDCM <2
59066300 RS321B 20S/PW930 WIA-E HMB WH (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
59072400 RS321B 7S/830 PSU-E HWB WH (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <3
59073100 RS321B 7S/840 PSU-E HVWB WH (0.382, 0.380) SDCM <3
59076200 RS321B 12S/830 PSU-E HWB WH (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <3
59077900 RS321B 12S/PW930 PSU-E HMB FG WH (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
Polar Wide Diagrams
0-180° 90-270°
cd/klm
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500